2024-25
U8 Rhinos
U9 Rebels
U10 Raiders
U14 Retros
U15
2023-24
U7 Rockets
U12

U13

U14

U16
2022-23
U7 Blue
U15
2021-22
U14
2019-20
U14
2018-19
Club
2017-18
U11 Blue
uU12

U13
2013-14
uU10

un

U12 Yellow
U13 Blue
U15
2012-13
U11 Yellow
U11 Blue
U12 Yellow
U13

U14
2011-12
U8 Yellow
U9 Yellow
U10 Blue
U11 Yellow
2009-10
U9 Yellow
U10 Red
U17 Girls
2008-09
uU12

U16

U16 Girls
2007-08
U8

uU10

un

U15 Girls
U16 Girls
2006-07
ue

U15 Acc
U14 Girls

Readstone United JFC

Trophy Cabinet

Vase Winners
Plate Winners
Shield R/Up
League Winners
League Winners

Xmas Cup Winners
Cup Winners

League Winners
League R/Up, Cup R/Up
Cup R/Up

Cup Winners
League Winners

Trophy Winners
League Winners
League Respect Award Winners

Cup Winners
Shield Winners
League Winners

League Winners & Cup R/Up
Consolation Cup R/Up

Cup Winners & League R/Up
Consolation Cup Winners
League R/Up

Consolation Cup R/Up
League Cup Winners
League Cup Winners
League Winners
Consolation Cup Winners

Fair Play Trophy Winners
Fair Play Trophy Winners
Leaque R/Up

League Winners & Consolation Cup Winners

League Winners
League R/Up
Cup Winners

Consolation Cup R/Up
Leaque Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
League Winners & Cup R/Up

League R/Up

Leaque Fair Play Award Winners
Consolation Cup R/Up

League Winners & Cup R/Up
League Winners

North Valley Cup Winners
League R/Up & Cup R/Up
League R/Up & Cup R/Up

2004-05
U13 Acc
U12 Girls
U14 Girls
2003-04
ue

un

u17

u18

U13 Girls
2002-03
us

U111 Acc
u13

u17

U12 Girls
U14 Girls
2001-02
us

U11 Girls
U10 Acc
U10 NV
un

u14

u17
2000-01
un

u15
1998-99
us

u10

U14 warb
u15
1997-98
ue

U4
1996-97
u9e

un

u11

U12
1995-96
U14

u15

U16 Hyn
1994-95
un

U4
1993-94
u15
1992-93
u11
1991-92
u11

u13

League Winners & Cup R/Up
Joint League Winners
League R/Up

Cup Winners & League R/Up

League Winners

Leaque Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
League R/Up

League Winners & Cup Winners

League R/Up

Cup Winners & League R/Up

League R/Up

Leaque Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
League Winners & Cup Winners

Leaque Fair Play Trophy Winners

Cup R/Up

Cup Winners

Cup Winners

Cup R/Up

Cup R/Up

Leaque Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
Cup R/Up

Leaque Winners & Cup Winners
League R/Up

Cup R/Up
Cup R/Up
Cup R/Up
Cup Winners

League Winners
League R/Up & Cup R/Up

League R/Up & Cup R/Up
Coronation Cup Winners

Leaque Sportsmans Trophy Winners
League R/Up

Leaque Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
League R/Up
League R/Up

League R/Up
Cup Winners

Pendle Tournament Trophy Winners
Coronation Cup Winners & League R/Up

Leaque Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
Cup Winners



