Readstone United JFC

Trophy Cabinet

2024-25		2004-05	
U8 Rhinos	Vase Winners	U13 Acc	League Winners & Cup R/Up
U9 Rebels	Plate Winners	U12 Girls	Joint League Winners
U10 Raiders	Shield R/Up	U14 Girls	League R/Up
U14 Retros	League Winners	2003-04	-
U15	League Winners	U9	Cup Winners & League R/Up
2023-24		Ŭ11	League Winners
U7 Rockets	Xmas Cup Winners	U17	League Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
U12	Cup Winners	U18	League R/Up
U13	League Winners	U13 Girls	League Winners & Cup Winners
U14	League R/Up, Cup R/Up	2002-03	League Williers & Cap Williers
U16	Cup R/Up	U8	League R/Up
2022-23	Cup Nop	U11 Acc	Cup Winners & League R/Up
U7 Blue	Cup Winners	U13	League R/Up
U15	•	U17	League Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
2021-22	League Winners		
	TrankWinners	U12 Girls	League Winners & Cup Winners
U14	Trophy Winners	U14 Girls	League Fair Play Trophy Winners
2019-20	1 347	2001-02	C D///
U14	League Winners	U8	Cup R/Up
2018-19		U11 Girls	Cup Winners
Club	League Respect Award Winners	U10 Acc	Cup Winners
2017-18		U10 NV	Cup R/Up
U11 Blue	Cup Winners	U11	Cup R/Up
U12	Shield Winners	U14	League Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
U13	League Winners	U17	Cup R/Up
2013-14		2000-01	
U10	League Winners & Cup R/Up	U11	League Winners & Cup Winners
U11	Consolation Cup R/Up	U15	League R/Up
U12 Yellow	Cup Winners & League R/Up	1998-99	
U13 Blue	Consolation Cup Winners	U8	Cup R/Up
U15	League R/Up	U10	Cup R/Up
2012-13		U14 Warb	Cup R/Up
U11 Yellow	Consolation Cup R/Up	U15	Cup Winners
U11 Blue	League Cup Winners	1997-98	
U12 Yellow	League Cup Winners	U9	League Winners
U13	League Winners	Ŭ14	League R/Up & Cup R/Up
U14	Consolation Cup Winners	1996-97	League Wop a cap Wop
2011-12	Consolution cup winners	U9	League R/Up & Cup R/Up
U8 Yellow	Fair Play Trophy Winners	U11	Coronation Cup Winners
U9 Yellow	Fair Play Trophy Winners	U11	League Sportsmans Trophy Winners
U10 Blue	League R/Up	U12	League R/Up
		1995-96	League R/Op
U11 Yellow	League Winners & Consolation Cup Winners		Laggue Cagetanagachia Tranky Wisanga
2009-10	Langua Winggar	U14	League Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
U9 Yellow	League Winners	U15	League R/Up
U10 Red	League R/Up	U16 Hyn	League R/Up
U17 Girls	Cup Winners	1994-95	
2008-09		U11	League R/Up
U12	Consolation Cup R/Up	U14	Cup Winners
U16	League Sportsmanship Trophy Winners	1993-94	
U16 Girls	League Winners & Cup R/Up	U15	Pendle Tournament Trophy Winners
2007-08		1992-93	
U8_	League R/Up	U11	Coronation Cup Winners & League R/Up
U10	League Fair Play Award Winners	1991-92	
U11	Consolation Cup R/Up	U11	League Sportsmanship Trophy Winners
U15 Girls	League Winners & Cup R/Up	U13	Cup Winners
U16 Girls	League Winners		
2004 07			
2006-07			
U9	North Valley Cup Winners		

North Valley Cup Winners League R/Up & Cup R/Up League R/Up & Cup R/Up

U15 Acc U14 Girls